
Meetings and Events at Lancaster Bangkok

All of our well-equipped meeting rooms feature natural daylight and offer attentive service, free

high-speed Wi-Fi, the latest in modern technology and impeccable event-planning services worthy of 

the Lancaster Bangkok name. Impress colleagues and clients with refined food options and business 

services that focus on maximising guests’ productivity.

Total area 
(sqm)

Function room TheatreLxWxH Banquet Classroom Cocktail U-shape Boardroom Cebaret

The Siam Ballroom

Lancaster I

Lancaster II

Lancaster I+II

Lancaster III

Lancaster IV

Lancaster V

Lancaster IV+V

Lancaster VI

Lancaster VII

Lancaster VI+VII

Boardroom I

Boardroom II

Garden Terrace

Foyer 1

Foyer 2

Foyer 3

210

50

60

110

90

60

60

120

60

60

120

55

25

220

116

120

40

20.3x10.3x6.3

6.2x7.8x2.8

7.5x7.8x2.8

13.7x7.8x2.8

11.6x7.8x2.8

8.2x7.3x2.8

8.0x7.3x2.8

16.2x7.3x2.8

8.0x7.3x2.8

8.4x7.3x2.8

16.4x7.3x2.8

10.0x5.5x2.8

4.8x5.5x2.8

61.0x3.6

14.5x8x2.8

20x6

8x5x2.8

240

48

60

120

96

55

55

132

55

55

132

150

40

40

80

80

50

50

100

50

50

100

250

40

50

100

90

50

50

125

50

50

125

200

80

100

20

144

27

36

72

63

36

36

90

36

36

90

69

21

21

39

33

21

21

51

21

21

51

24

24

42

36

24

24

48

24

24

48

22

10

90

24

24

48

48

30

30

60

30

30

60


