Meetings and Events at Lancaster Bangkok

All of our well-equipped meeting rooms feature natural daylight and offer attentive service, free high-speed Wi-Fi, the latest in modern technology and impeccable event-planning services worthy of the Lancaster Bangkok name. Impress colleagues and clients with refined food options and business services that focus on maximising guests' productivity.

Function room	Total area (sqm)	LxWxH	Theatre	Banquet	Classroom	Cocktail	U-shape	Boardroom	Cebaret
The Siam Ballroom	210	20.3x10.3x6.3	240	150	144	250	69		90
Lancaster I	50	6.2x7.8x2.8	48	40	27	40	21	24	24
Lancaster II	60	7.5x7.8x2.8	60	40	36	50	21	24	24
Lancaster I+II	110	13.7x7.8x2.8	120	80	72	100	39	42	48
Lancaster III	90	11.6×7.8×2.8	96	80	63	90	33	36	48
Lancaster IV	60	8.2x7.3x2.8	55	50	36	50	21	24	30
Lancaster V	60	8.0x7.3x2.8	55	50	36	50	21	24	30
Lancaster IV+V	120	16.2x7.3x2.8	132	100	90	125	51	48	60
Lancaster VI	60	8.0x7.3x2.8	55	50	36	50	21	24	30
Lancaster VII	60	8.4x7.3x2.8	55	50	36	50	21	24	30
Lancaster VI+VII	120	16.4x7.3x2.8	132	100	90	125	51	48	60
Boardroom I	55	10.0x5.5x2.8						22	
Boardroom II	25	4.8x5.5x2.8						10	
Garden Terrace	220	61.0x3.6				200			
Foyer 1	116	14.5x8x2.8				80			
Foyer 2	120	20x6				100			
Foyer 3	40	8x5x2.8				20			